Releases - May 08, 2015

Released From

126595
235643
254889
269589
151280
178209
273492
274315
272448
225857
271314
275357

Last Name
Barnes
Hulette
Jasper
Mays
McCraney
McCranie
Merritt
Montgomery
Moore
Spalding
Washer
Werner

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Arthur L
Ronald Lee
Jordan

Dylan E
Charles E
Mack

Stephanie A
Natasha
Quandre
Wesley

Jamie Carol

Colby

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Todd County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



