DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
126595	Barnes	Arthur	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235643	Hulette	Ronald	Lee	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254889	Jasper	Jordan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269589	Mays	Dylan	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151280	McCraney	Charles	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178209	McCranie	Mack		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273492	Merritt	Stephanie	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274315	Montgomery	Natasha		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272448	Moore	Quandre		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
225857	Spalding	Wesley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271314	Washer	Jamie	Carol	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275357	Werner	Colby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)